The above estimates are 

based on information from our affiliate and information in the industry and do not include real estate 

purchases. 

Notes to Above Chart: 

1. Initial Franchise Fee. The nonrefundable initial franchise fee for a single location is Forty 

Five Thousand Dollars ($45,000). 

2. Franchise Location/Rent-Security Deposit.  Each Prime Senior Placement franchise will 

typically be conducted from your home office (if local or State law allows), although you 

have the option of operating from a small commercial place or office sharing facility,

[...]

perform [Force Majeure] you must complete all Site Selection, Development and Opening 

obligations within 120 days from the date of this Franchise Agreement. 

6. Fees.   

6.1 Initial Franchise Fee.   

Franchisee shall pay to Franchisor an Initial Franchise Fee in the amount of Forty Five 

Thousand Dollars ($45,000). The Initial Franchise Fee is payable concurrently with Franchisee’s 

execution of the Franchise Agreement and is non-refundable. Franchisee agrees that the grant of this 

Franchise constitutes the sole consideration for payment of the Initial Franchise Fee.